
Shahid Smaranika Girls' High School
(Nikli, Kishoreganj-2360)

www.ssghsn.edu.bd
Class : Ten, Shift : Day, Section : Humanities

Exam Routine : SSC Test Exam - 2024

Subjects Date Day Time

English 1st Paper 22/10/2024 Tuesday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

English 2nd Paper 23/10/2024 Wednesday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

Religion 24/10/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

Mathematics 27/10/2024 Sunday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

Information and Communications Technology 28/10/2024 Monday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

Bangla 1st Paper 29/10/2024 Tuesday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

Bangla 2nd Paper 30/10/2024 Wednesday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

Civics and Citizenship 31/10/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

Home Science 03/11/2024 Sunday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

History of Bangladesh and World
Civilization 05/11/2024 Tuesday 1:00 PM - 4:00

PM

Geography and environment 06/11/2024 Wednesday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM

Science 07/11/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM - 4:00
PM
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